March 2025 OODDRR--PPRRDD003300AA--EENN
TRANE Multi-Speed
Heat Pumps and Air Conditioners
5TWR7024A1000A
5TWR7036A1000A
5TWR7048A1000A
5TWR7060A1000A
5TTR7024A1000A

the unit in cooling operation) Standard Noise Rating number is at 95° F outdoor air.
6 ODR-PRD030A-EN
Model Nomenclature
Refrigerant Type
2 = R-22
5 = R-454B
TRANE
Product Type
W = Split Heat Pump
T = Split Cooling
Product Family
V = Variable Speed                    M or B = Basic
Z = Leadership – Two Stage      A = Light Commercial
X = Leadership
R = Replacement/Retail
Outdoor Units 5 T T R 7 0 3 6 A 1 0 0 0 A A
Family SEER
3 = 13 6 = 16 9 = 19
4 = 14 7 = 17      0 = 20
5 = 15 8 = 18
Split System Connections 1-6 Tons
0 = Brazed
Nominal Capacity in 000s of BTUs
Major Design Modifications
Power Supply
1 = 200-230/1/60 or 208-230/1/60
3 = 200-230/3/60
4 = 460/3/60
Secondary Function
Minor Design Modifications
Unit Parts Identifier
ODR-PRD030A-EN 7
Wiring Diagram
8 ODR-PRD030A-EN
Outline Drawing
Model Base A B C D E F G H J K